## Golden Spool Award Nomination Form

1,	, on this date,,
do submit into nomination,	
for the honor of the <i>Golden Spool Award</i> outstanding service to the Quilters' Gu community. Nominee and submitter m	ıild of Arlington and its supporting
The following are just a few traits that nominees. Please feel free to check the	ě i
Guild Morale Building	Guild Volunteer
Program Development	Educator / Teacher
Implementation of Programs	Community Outreach
Hospitality	Leadership
Problem Solving	Guild Management
Please elaborate as to why you feel mo	tivated to make this nomination.

Please submit this form to the Golden Spool Committee Chairperson or a member of the QGOA Executive Board. The Golden Spool Award is announced and awarded at the June and December Guild meetings.

Or mail to: Quilters' Guild of Arlington P.O. Box 13232, Arlington, TX 76094-0232